REFRIGERATED
COUNTERS
Variation possibilities '26
2
The following elements can be combined and calculated easily using the following steps
Advance notice: this guide applies to refrigerated counters with an air temperature up to +2°C with air circulation or hot
gas defrosting. Different versions and lower temperatures are also offered on request.

Self-closing device with soft-close for drawer per pair 193 440 64,–
660 mm 780 mm
Model Designation Cabinet
weight Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price
1 full extension drawer
1/1
GN 1/1
Grid width 440 mm
GN 2/1
Grid width 765 mm
GN 2/1 across
Grid width 645 mm
1Z-46 460 mm E+226 002 848,– E+226 102 1.060,– E+226 105 1.060,–
1Z-51 510 mm E+227 002 882,– E+227 102 1.102,– E+227 105 1.102,–
1Z-56 560 mm E+228 002 903,– E+228 102 1.129,– E+228 105 1.129,–
2 full extension drawers
1/2 - 1/2
GN 1/1
Grid width 440 mm
GN 2/1
Grid width 765 mm
GN 2/1 across
Grid width 645 mm
2Z-46 460 mm E+226 003 1.148,– E+226 103 1.436,– E+226 106 1.436,–
2Z-51 510 mm E+227 003 1.179,– E+227 103 1.474,– E+227 106 1.474,–
2Z-56 560 mm E+228 003 1.215,– E+228 103 1.518,– E+228 106 1.518,–
2Z-65 650 mm E+236 020 1.251,– E+236 120 1.564,– E+236 123 1.564,–
2Z-70 700 mm E+236 021 1.297,– E+236 121 1.621,– E+236 124 1.621,–
2Z-71 710 mm E+235 021 1.297,– E+235 121 1.621,– E+235 124 1.621,–
2Z-76 760 mm E+235 022 1.337,– E+235 122 1.672,– E+235 125 1.672,–
2 full extension drawers
1/3 - 2/3
GN 1/1
Grid width 440 mm
GN 2/1
Grid width 765 mm
GN 2/1 across
Grid width 645 mm
FL-65 650 mm E+236 030 1.305,– E+236 130 1.631,– E+236 133 1.631,–
FL-70 700 mm E+236 031 1.356,– E+236 131 1.695,– E+236 134 1.695,–
FL-71 710 mm E+235 031 1.356,– E+235 131 1.695,– E+235 134 1.695,–
FL-76 760 mm E+235 032 1.397,– E+235 132 1.747,– E+235 135 1.747,–
3 full extension drawers
1/3 - 1/3 - 1/3
GN 1/1
Grid width 440 mm
GN 2/1
Grid width 765 mm
GN 2/1 across
Grid width 645 mm
3Z-65 650 mm E+236 040 1.751,– E+236 140 2.188,– E+236 143 2.188,–
3Z-70 700 mm E+236 041 1.811,– E+236 141 2.265,– E+236 144 2.265,–
3Z-71 710 mm E+235 041 1.811,– E+235 141 2.265,– E+235 144 2.265,–
3Z-76 760 mm E+235 042 1.870,– E+235 142 2.338,– E+235 145 2.338,–
Width
Width
Width
Width
Height
Height
Height
Height
Body depthBody height
plus VAT | valid from 01/2026
TO THE ONLINE
CATALOGUE
7
BUILT-IN ELEMENTS
Removable drawers - Gastronorm
With full-extension drawers, made completely of stainless steel; with circumferential magnetic sealing frame, can be
changed without a tool; complete inner workings of the drawer elements can be removed without tools and replaced
easily at a later date; side walls sealed for hygiene reasons. Can be used as removable full-extension drawers or for the
use of Gastronorm trays of any size. Drawer basket with rounded inner edges; load bearing capacity 60 kg.
Body depth 660 mm Removable drawer basket
Model Designation Usable heights Drawer basket
heights
Cabinet
weight
Base
price Supplement Total
price
1 full extension drawer
1/1 Height Height GN 1/1
Grid width 440 mm
1Z-46 330 mm 200 mm 460 mm 848,– 214,– 1.062,–
1Z-51 380 mm 200 mm 510 mm 882,– 214,– 1.096,–
1Z-56 430 mm 200 mm 560 mm 903,– 214,– 1.117,–
2 full extension drawers
1/2 - 1/2 Height Height GN 1/1
Grid width 440 mm
2Z-46 115/145 mm 100/100 mm 460 mm 1.148,– 296,– 1.444,–
2Z-51 140/170 mm 150/100 mm 510 mm 1.179,– 318,– 1.497,–
2Z-56 165/195 mm 150/150 mm 560 mm 1.215,– 340,– 1.555,–
2Z-65 210/240 mm 200/200 mm 650 mm 1.251,– 428,– 1.679,–
2Z-70 240/265 mm 200/200 mm 700 mm 1.297,– 428,– 1.725,–
2Z-71 240/270 mm 200/200 mm 710 mm 1.297,– 428,– 1.725,–
2Z-76 265/295 mm 200/200 mm 760 mm 1.337,– 428,– 1.765,–
3 full extension drawers
1/3 - 1/3 - 1/3 Height Height GN 1/1
Grid width 440 mm
3Z-65 110/140/140 mm 100/100/100 mm 650 mm 1.751,– 444,– 2.195,–
3Z-70 125/155/155 mm 150/150/100 mm 700 mm 1.811,– 488,– 2.299,–
3Z-71 130/160/160 mm 150/150/100 mm 710 mm 1.811,– 488,– 2.299,–
3Z-76 150/175/175 mm 150/150/150 mm 760 mm 1.870,– 510,– 2.380,–
Accessories and options Item no. Price
Crossbar, removable for drawer, GN 1/1 290 003 45,–
Lock installed for each drawer 190 010 57,–
Self-closing device with soft-close for drawers per pair 193 440 64,–
Removable drawer basket GN-1/1-100 for each drawer M+290 410 148,–
Removable drawer basket GN-1/1-150 for each drawer M+290 415 170,–
Removable drawer basket GN-1/1-200 for each drawer M+290 420 214,–
plus VAT | valid from 01/2026
8
Body heights Usable heights in mm Number of height-adjustable
support rails Number of shelves
Body height 460 mm 330 2 1
Body height 510 mm 380 2 1
Body height 560 mm 430 2 1
Body height 650 mm 520 3 1
Body height 700 mm 570 3 1
Body height 710 mm 580 3 1
Body height 760 mm 630 3 1
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 460 mm
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 510 mm
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 560 mm
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 650 mm
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 700 mm
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 710 mm
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 760 mm
33
0
660
33
0
780
38
0
38
0
660 780
43
0
43
0
660 780

Insulated glass insert for door front (including 4000 K LED interior lighting , alternatively: 3000 K) 900 081 215,–
660 mm 780 mm
Model Designation Cabinet
weight Item no. Price Item no. Price Item no. Price
Door element
DIN left
GN 1/1
Grid width 440 mm
GN 2/1
Grid width 765 mm
GN 2/1 across
Grid width 645 mm
T1-46 460 mm E+226 000 472,– E+226 100 590,– E+226 107 590,–
T1-51 510 mm E+227 000 491,– E+227 100 615,– E+227 107 615,–
T1-56 560 mm E+228 000 499,– E+228 100 623,– E+228 107 623,–
T1-65 650 mm E+236 000 539,– E+236 100 673,– E+236 106 673,–
T1-70 700 mm E+236 001 557,– E+236 101 697,– E+236 107 697,–
T1-71 710 mm E+235 001 557,– E+235 101 697,– E+235 107 697,–
T1-76 760 mm E+235 002 578,– E+235 102 722,– E+235 108 722,–
Door element
DIN right
GN 1/1
Grid width 440 mm
GN 2/1
Grid width 765 mm
GN 2/1 across
Grid width 645 mm
T2-46 460 mm E+226 001 472,– E+226 101 590,– E+226 108 590,–
T2-51 510 mm E+227 001 491,– E+227 101 615,– E+227 108 615,–
T2-56 560 mm E+228 001 499,– E+228 101 623,– E+228 108 623,–
T2-65 650 mm E+236 010 539,– E+236 110 673,– E+236 116 673,–
T2-70 700 mm E+236 011 557,– E+236 111 697,– E+236 117 697,–
T2-71 710 mm E+235 011 557,– E+235 111 697,– E+235 117 697,–
T2-76 760 mm E+235 012 578,– E+235 112 722,– E+235 118 722,–
Width
Width
Height
Height
Body depthBody height
plus VAT | valid from 01/2026
10
Body heights Usable heights in mm Height-adjustable
support rails
Body height 460 mm 330 3
Body height 510 mm 380 3
Body height 560 mm 430 4
Body height 650 mm 520 5
Body height 700 mm 570 5
Body height 710 mm 580 5
Body height 760 mm 630 6
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 460 mm
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 510 mm
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 560 mm
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 650 mm
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 700 mm
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 710 mm
USABLE HEIGHT: BODY HEIGHT 760 mm
760 660
760 660
760 660
760 660
760 660
760 660
760 660
EN 600x400 mmEN 400x600 mm EN 600x400 mmEN 400x600 mm
BODY HEIGHTS 460-560 mm BODY HEIGHTS 650-760 mm
46
0

Insulated glass insert for door front (including 4000K LED interior lighting , alternatively: 3000 K) 900 081 215,–
660 mm 760 mm
Model Designation Cabinet
weight Item no. Price Item no. Price
Door element
DIN left
BK ACROSS 600 × 400
Grid width 715 mm
BK 400 × 600
Grid width 515 mm
T1-46 BK 460 mm E+226 123 647,– E+226 120 517,–
T1-51 BK 510 mm E+227 123 655,– E+227 120 523,–
T1-56 BK 560 mm E+228 123 662,– E+228 120 529,–
T1-65 BK 650 mm E+238 003 673,– E+238 000 539,–
T1-70 BK 700 mm E+238 103 697,– E+238 100 557,–
T1-71 BK 710 mm E+238 203 697,– E+238 200 557,–
T1-76 BK 760 mm E+238 303 722,– E+238 300 578,–
Door element
DIN right
BK ACROSS 600 × 400
Grid width 715 mm
BK 400 × 600
Grid width 515 mm
T2-46 BK 460 mm E+226 124 647,– E+226 121 517,–
T2-51 BK 510 mm E+227 124 655,– E+227 121 523,–
T2-56 BK 560 mm E+228 124 662,– E+228 121 529,–
T2-65 BK 650 mm E+238 013 673,– E+238 010 539,–
T2-70 BK 700 mm E+238 113 697,– E+238 110 557,–
T2-71 BK 710 mm E+238 213 697,– E+238 210 557,–
T2-76 BK 760 mm E+238 313 722,– E+238 310 578,–
Width
Width
Height
Height
Body depthBody height
plus VAT | valid from 01/2026
12
660 mm 760 / 780 mm
Model Designation Dimensions in
mm (W × H) Item no. Price Dimensions in
mm (W × H) Item no. Price
MF 25-46 250 × 460 E-226 005 437,– 250 × 460 E-226 007 500,–
MF 25-51 250 × 510 E-227 005 455,– 250 × 510 E-227 007 521,–
MF 25-56 250 × 560 E-228 005 469,– 250 × 560 E-228 007 537,–
MF 25-65 250 × 650 E-290 115 661,– 250 × 650 E-290 145 763,–
MF 25-70 250 × 700 E-290 116 683,– 250 × 700 E-290 146 780,–
MF 25-71 250 × 710 E-290 016 683,– 250 × 710 E-290 046 780,–
MF 25-76 250 × 760 E-290 017 701,– 250 × 760 E-290 047 809,–
MF 40-46 400 × 460 E-226 010 745,– 400 × 460 E-226 011 818,–
MF 40-51 400 × 510 E-227 010 752,– 400 × 510 E-227 011 829,–
MF 40-56 400 × 560 E-228 010 760,– 400 × 560 E-228 011 837,–
MF 40-65 400 × 650 E-290 120 776,– 400 × 650 E-290 140 852,–
MF 40-70 400 × 700 E-290 121 796,– 400 × 700 E-290 141 876,–
MF 40-71 400 × 710 E-290 021 796,– 400 × 710 E-290 041 876,–
MF 40-76 400 × 760 E-290 022 823,– 400 × 760 E-290 042 905,–
Model Body height Refrigerated width Item no. Price
460 mm
510 mm
560 mm
< 1000 mm A+291 008 1.119,–
< 1500 mm A+291 009 1.488,–
< 2000 mm A+291 010 1.864,–
< 2500 mm A+291 011 1.957,–
650 mm
700 mm
710 mm
760 mm
< 1000 mm A+291 001 1.488,–
< 1500 mm A+291 002 1.864,–
< 2000 mm A+291 003 1.957,–
< 2500 mm A+291 004 2.043,–
REFRIGERATION TECHNOLOGY
Machine compartments
Ready-to-use refrigeration units
Prepared for accommodating a refrigeration unit; incl. large evaporating tray. Completely made of chrome-nickel
steel, removable wire mesh filter as condenser protection (suitable for cleaning in a dishwasher); removable side wall.
Installed on left or right of the refrigerated table. Cut-out for temperature controller.
Note: From a refrigerated width of 2000 mm, the unit compartment must be 400 mm wide!
Forced air circulation refrigeration unit installed in the machine compartment; capillary tube injection; fully-automatic hot
gas defrosting and condensate evaporation via unit waste heat. Refrigerant: propane (R290).
Note: the prices for out electronic controllers with touch display are provided on the next page.
Body depth
Body height
Machine compartment with special dimensions 250 - 450 mm 900 122 1.075,–
plus VAT | valid from 01/2026
TO THE ONLINE
CATALOGUE
13
660 mm 760 / 780 mm
Model Designation Dimensions in
mm (W × H) Item no. Price Dimensions in
mm (W × H) Item no. Price
IF 18-46 180 × 660 × 460 E-226 006 233,– 180 × 760 × 460 E-226 008 268,–
IF 18-51 180 × 660 × 510 E-227 006 237,– 180 × 760 × 510 E-227 008 276,–
IF 18-56 180 × 660 × 560 E-228 006 246,– 180 × 760 × 560 E-228 008 282,–
IF 18-65 180 × 660 × 650 E-290 130 268,– 180 × 760 × 650 E-290 135 307,–
IF 18-70 180 × 660 × 700 E-290 131 280,– 180 × 760 × 700 E-290 136 321,–
IF 18-71 180 × 660 × 710 E-290 031 280,– 180 × 760 × 710 E-290 035 321,–
IF 18-76 180 × 660 × 760 E-290 032 288,– 180 × 760 × 760 E-290 036 332,–
REFRIGERATION TECHNOLOGY
Installation compartments
Controller & regulator
Completely made of chrome-nickel steel, perforated, removable front panel; removable side wall. Installed on left or right
of the refrigerated table. Operating panel with cut-out for temperature controller.
Accessories and options Item no. Price
Installation compartment with special dimensions 80 - 300 mm E-290 033 373,–
Expansion valve R134a or R452A installed on the evaporator, connection cables
routed out sideways 190 202 234,–
Expansion valve for R134a, with exchangeable nozzle Surcharge 190 212 48,–
Expansion valve for R452A, with exchangeable nozzle Surcharge 190 214 48,–
Electro-magnetic valve type EVR installed in the refrigerant line 193 064 216,–
Model Designation Item no. Price
Control box K3 for 1 cooling point 190295IA 415,–
Control box K4-5 for up to 2 cooling points with recirculation cooling plus 1 cooling
point with silent cooling 190296IA 672,–
2.4” touch display (to control 1 cooling point) 190292IA 111,–
3.5” touch display (to control 2 or more cooling points) 190293IA 237,–
Body depth
Body height
Electronic controller with digital temperature display and defrosting function installed in the machine compartment or
the installation compartment.